The following table shows certain information as of the date of this
prospectus regarding the number of shares of our common stock owned by the
selling stockholders and the number of shares the selling stockholders are
including for sale in this prospectus. This table assumes that all shares
offered for sale in the prospectus are sold. No selling stockholder has been
within the last three years or is currently affiliated with us.

   24

   Ownership of Common Stock   Number Offered By   Ownership of Common Stock
   Selling   Before Offering   Selling   After Offering
   Stockholder   Stockholder
----------------------------------   ----------------------------   ---------------------   --------------------------------
   Number   Percent   Number   Percent
----------------------------------   -------------   ------------   ---------------------   ------------   ----------------

Gilder Funding Corp.   653,245   7.6   499,445   153,800   1.8

Warren and Marianne Gilbert   482,777   5.6   334,444   148,333   1.7

Anton Vanderheyden   165,000   1.9   165,000   0   0

Barbara K. Snyder   238,334   2.8   95,000   143,334   1.7

Bonnie A. Snyder   479,444   5.6   409,444   70,000   *

Edgar Filing: VIRTUAL ACADEMICS COM INC - Form SB-2/A

26

Parkplace Consulting, Inc.   302,233   3.5   266,667   35,566   *

Neal Moskowitz FBO
   Evan Moskowitz UMTGA   50,000   *   50,000   0   0

Neal Moskowitz FBO
   Ian Moskowitz UMTGA   50,000   *   50,000   0   0
-------------------------------
*   Less than 1%.

   The selling stockholders listed above that are not individuals have
provided us with additional information regarding the individuals who exercise
control over the selling stockholder. The proceeds of any sale of shares
pursuant to this prospectus will be for the benefit of the individuals that
control the selling entity. The following is a list of the selling stockholders
and the individuals who exercise the right to vote or dispose of the shares
owned by each entity:

   Gilder Funding Corp. - Warren Gilbert and Stanley Snyder.